
Full Members 

 

Name  Membership No 

Leung Shu Ki 

Chan Tat Choi, Ted 

Chan Yiu Kwong, Michael 

Lee Tak Keung 

Wong Man Yiu, Stephen 

Perry Keith Douglas 

Lo Oi Ling, Christina 

Pong Yuen Yee 

Chan Kwok Wing, Kelvin 

Chow Mun Wah, Anna  

Yiu Chin, Steve 

Chan Wai Shun, Wilson 

Leung Yip Hung, Raymond 

Wong Yuen Sheung, Ophelia 

Ngai Sik Keung 

Chan Yuet Mei, Heidi 

M072 

M074 

M094 

M096 

M101 

M107 

M108 

M109 

M131 

M135 

M138 

M143 

M144 

M154 

M159 

M163 



Seddon Karen Rose 

Au Kit Ying, Brenda 

Lau Wing Seung 

Pang Caroline Y 

Chum Yan Leung, Phillip 

Ng Suk Kwan, Sandy 

Lai Ting Kwok, Vincent 

Liu K M, Silas 

Ng Cheuk Yee, John 

Lam Shu Tsook, Kitty 

Tam Tze Hoi, Tom 

Yeung Chi Wai 

Tang Wai Leung 

Kwan Yuen Ling, Paulina 

Yam Ya May, Lily 

Wong Fung Yee, Karen 

Chao Tak Sum, Terence 

Ng Kwok Tim 

Wong Shun Wun, Rebecca 

M166 

M169 

M172 

M182 

M190 

M197 

M199 

M208 

M211 

M212 

M214 

M216 

M218 

M221 

M222 

M223 

M224 

M225 

M226 



Austin Joseph Jerry 

Kiang Kam Yin 

Chung Man Kit, Ivan 

Tang York May, Agnes 

Siu Yee Lin, Richard 

Cookson-Smith Peter 

Chan Yin Sang 

Leung Mei Ling 

Ho Chi Wing 

Lam Chi Man, David 

Kau Kin Hong, Louis 

Fung Tin Yin, Tim 

Leung Wing Kwong, Kris 

Tang Man Hung, Roger 

Ng Yuk Man, David 

Cheuk Hau Kwan 

Chin Man Yi, Maggie 

Chan Pak Hay, Simon 

Kiu Chung Yin, Alexander 

M227 

M228 

M229 

M230 

M234 

M236 

M237 

M240 

M244 

M250 

M255 

M258 

M260 

M261 

M262 

M263 

M265 

M266 

M267 



Lam Mun Wah, Joanna 

Wong Lap Ki 

Yu Lap Kee, Richard 

Chan Kai Wah, Eva 

Hung Fung Ling, Fonnie 

Liu Mei Fong, Kennie 

Ng Kar Shu 

Lai Pik Hung, Stephanie 

Lo Sui Yan, Philip 

Li Man Wai, Kenneth-John 

Ng Chu Pan, Kevin 

Ho Ying Kwong 

Harrad Bernard William 

Lam Lit Kwan 

Chan Hoi Yun, Helen 

Chan Wai Man, William 

Ying Kong Chau, William 

Tsang Wing Keung 

Cheng Wan Ying, Johanna 

M270 

M271 

M272 

M275 

M277 

M278 

M279 

M281 

M283 

M284 

M285 

M286 

M289 

M290 

M296 

M298 

M301 

M302 

M303 



Chiu Kit Yee, Kitty 

Kun Ka Yin, April 

So Yuet Sin 

Lam Bo Yin, Pauline 

Ng Yong, Stella 

PANG Lai Fai, Willy 

Yip Oi Fong 

Tam Kui Shang 

Kong Siu Ping 

Chan Kwai Chau 

Tam Yin Ping, Donna 

Tang Man Yee, Esther 

Au Hei Fan 

Law Tat Pong 

Tse King Ching, Christine 

Yiu Kuk Hung, Portia 

Wong Kam Fung 

Chan Otto 

Chow Man Hong 

M306 

M308 

M309 

M312 

M313 

M314 

M316 

M317 

M318 

M319 

M320 

M322 

M324 

M326 

M329 

M332 

M333 

M335 

M336 



Leung Wai Sze, Mina 

Lam Tak Keung 

Fong Wai Kit, Billy 

Wong Wai Man, Gina 

Chiu Sung Pak, Edmond 

Chan Yuen Mei, Phoebe 

Ho Yuen Ching, Jessica 

Man Nga Chee, Irene 

Pun Lim Shuet, Paulina 

Tong Po Wong, Emily 

Wu Ming Yee, Amy 

Sin Wai Yu 

Lee Kit Tak, Jessica 

Black Philip Doglas 

Cheung Yi Mei, Amy 

Fung Chi Man, Ernest 

Lee Kin Shing 

Cheng Tak Yiu, Eureka 

Luk Kwok On, Anthony 

M337 

M338 

M339 

M341 

M343 

M344 

M345 

M348 

M351 

M352 

M353 

M354 

M355 

M358 

M363 

M367 

M370 

M372 

M373 



Lai Man Foon, Vivian 

Kan Kwok Chee, Joshua 

Tang Tsui Yee, Caroline 

Tong Kit Mei 

Chu Ha Fan 

HO Bo Wan 

Hui Chak Hung, Dickson 

Wong Wai Yin 

Leung Pui Chu 

Leong Yee Tak, Yvonne 

Wu Yuk Ha, Illis 

Cheung Kin Kee, Michael 

Yick Hong Nien, Hannah 

Ting Suet Yi, Doris 

Cheung Yuk Yi, Alice 

Tse Pui Keung, Derek 

Cheung Simon 

Chan Cheuk Ling, Kathy 

Wong Heung Wing 

M374 

M375 

M376 

M377 

M378 

M379 

M380 

M381 

M382 

M383 

M385 

M386 

M388 

M389 

M390 

M391 

M392 

M393 

M396 



Cheung Chi Keung, Simon 

Tsang Ann Lee, Cindy 

Ng Kwok Leung, Steven 

Chan King Kong, Theron 

Wong Man Kan 

Chu Wing Hei, Alvin 

Yiu Yuk, Isabel 

Lau Kit Ying 

Kwan Yee Fai, Mike 

Mok Kwok Chung, Dickson 

Law Chun Pong, Raymond 

Ng Wai Man, Candy 

Lau Fung Yee, Rebecca 

Lam Kwok Chun, Greg 

Chan Wai Ling 

So Oi Tsz, Teresa 

Wong Yuk Ling, Elaine 

Cheng Chung Yi 

Sze Lai Hung, Lily 

M397 

M399 

M400 

M401 

M402 

M403 

M405 

M406 

M408 

M409 

M410 

M411 

M412 

M413 

M414 

M415 

M416 

M417 

M419 



Wong Chiu Sheung 

Yang Ching, Channy 

Lui Yu Man, Timonthy 

Chow Wai Ling 

Lung Yan Cheung, Helen 

Lai Shin Kwan, Flora 

Wong Oi Chu, Anna 

Yuen Hou Yee, Angela 

Lai Mei Yue, Daisy 

Lee Wai Ying, Joanna 

Yuen Man Sin, Michelle 

Lo Yuk Man, Josephine 

Siu Ka Lay, Grace 

Chan Wai Sum, Venus 

Lam Man Ying, Josephine 

Chan Kok Yun 

Ho Wai Hung 

Tsang Chiu Kei 

Liu Chung Gay, Sharon 

M420 

M421 

M422 

M423 

M425 

M427 

M429 

M430 

M431 

M433 

M435 

M436 

M437 

M438 

M439 

M440 

M442 

M447 

M448 



Ma Yiu Chung, Denis 

Lam Ka Fai, Francis 

Wong Chun Kwok 

Lee Sin Yee 

Hui Chi Ming, Lawrence 

Yuen Shing Yip, Kepler 

NG Kim Wai 

Leung Kwok Man, Lautrec 

Chan Kwun Hang, Coway 

Chau Yin Mai, Lisa 

Chan Suet Ying, Carmen 

Wong Elim 

Ip Wai Man, Emily 

Leung Hoi Chun, Edward 

Lee Mei Fun, Rowena 

Fung Mo Yeung, Patrick 

Lau Chun Him, Kenny 

Ng Ka Wah 

Yu Wai Kin 

M450 

M451 

M452 

M453 

M454 

M455 

M456 

M458 

M459 

M460 

M461 

M462 

M463 

M464 

M466 

M467 

M468 

M470 

M471 



Lee Kin Ki 

Kan Ka Man 

Poon Chi Fai, Larry 

Govada Sujata Subbu 

Leung Wai Yee 

Lee Ki Na 

Ng Wing Fai, Stanley 

Lau Chi Fai, Stanley 

Chan Wing Chuen 

Luk Yin Sheung, Veronica 

Wu Wan Yin, Winnie 

Yip Chi Kwai 

Chan Lai Cheung 

Yeung Chi Shing 

Cheung Chi Ming 

Lee Po Kwan, Edmund 

Ip Wai Yi, Alison 

Lam Kin Ning 

Lam Mei Yee 

M473 

M474 

M475 

M476 

M479 

M480 

M481 

M482 

M483 

M484 

M485 

M486 

M487 

M488 

M489 

M490 

M491 

M492 

M493 



Tang Po Kwan 

Yeung Shui Ling, Erin 

Amleni Cheuk Yuk Ming 

Leung Kam Shing 

Chan Tin Yeung, Joseph 

王敏 

朱文華 

Hui Pui Yee, Pearl 

Wong Wing Tak 

Lau Kar Kay, Alan 

Fok Chi Wai, David 

Leung Pui Ching 

白晨曦 

周珂 

吳濤 

Cheung Ka Kei 

Yu Lap Kei, Lake 

Leung Hoi Ting, Jannie 

Chan Ka Wai, Karen 

M494 

M495 

M496 

M497 

M498 

M499 

M502 

M513 

M514 

M515 

M516 

M517 

M519 

M520 

M531 

M532 

M533 

M534 

M535 



Kwong Wang Ngai 

Wong Cho Wa, Ivy 

Au Pui Yu 

Lee Ka Kay 

So Shuk Yee 

Wong Pui Sai, Kitty 

左泓 

吳曉莉 

Li Man Hon 

Wan Hoi Ying, Helen 

Fu Yee Ming 

Wan Kit Man, Janice 

Cheuk Ching Ping, Jacqueline 

Chan Pak Kan 

Chan Wai Lam 

Mak Chung Hang 

Yung Hung Tam, Nelson 

Chan Ka Ho 

Mak Weng Yip, Alexander 

M536 

M537 

M538 

M539 

M540 

M541 

M544 

M546 

M553 

M554 

M555 

M556 

M557 

M558 

M559 

M560 

M562 

M563 

M564 



Wong Hei Yin 

Li Ka Sing, Charles 

Yu Pui Sze, Canetti 

Sze Yuen Ling, Gloria 

Chan Hong Lei 

Chiu Yin Ho, Kenneth 

Lui Tak Shing, Gary 

Lo Sing Wun 

Tong Karmin 

Wong Chun Lai, Frank 

Ng Sze Nga, Gladys 

Chan Chin Hung, Joe 

Lay Voon Hoong 

Lee Wai Lam, Lirivs 

Leung Zin Hang, Ebby 

Mou Ka Yan 

Lau Sau Yee 

Wong Ho Yee, Katherine 

Cheung Hiu Nam 

M565 

M571 

M572 

M573 

M574 

M575 

M576 

M577 

M578 

M579 

M588 

M589 

M590 

M591 

M592 

M593 

M594 

M595 

M596 



Lee Yik Ki 

Chan Wing Kit, Kenny 

Kan Chung Sze, Sincere 

Fung Ka Wun, Edith 

Wong Chui Ying, Tracy 

Leung Lok Sze, Lucille 

Chan Sin Ting, Sandy 

Lau Ka Wing 

Au Yue Yan 

Au-Yeung Wan Man 

Kan Ka Lo 

Siu Yik Ho, Steven 

Tsang Yik Ting, Floria 

Cheung Hoi Yee 

Wai Hiu Kwan 

Lee Ka Ho, Kent 

Sit Hing Yu 

Kwan Wing Fai 

Li Yee Ting 

M597 

M598 

M599 

M600 

M601 

M602 

M603 

M605 

M606 

M607 

M608 

M609 

M610 

M611 

M612 

M613 

M614 

M615 

M616 



Leung Ming Yan 

Tse Pui Lam 

Chau Cheuk Leung, Brian 

Tam Ka Yan, Eva 

Lok Hom Ning 

Cheung Ho Wing 

Choi Yat Nang 

Cheung Siu Hung 

Ng Chui Yi 

Chan Yuk Yee, Anna 

Kwok Man Hin 

Lam Tsz Kwan 

Lau Wai Cheung 

Lo Janice Bryanne Wing Yin 

Poon Benson Fu Kit 

Wong Anita Mo Yin 

Wong Pak Cheong, Kenneth 

Chan Cynthia Mou Yin 

Tang Yiu Chung, Daniel 

M617 

M618 

M619 

M620 

M621 

M622 

M623 

M624 

M625 

M626 

M627 

M628 

M629 

M630 

M631 

M632 

M633 

M634 

M635 



Tang Yik Ting, Edwin 

Ho Man Sze 

So Lek Hang, Lake 

Wong Ngar Wing, Ada 

Chan Ka Kei, Shirley 

Chan Wing Tak 

Choi Man Kit 

Kwok Sin Kit 

Whitman, Kira Loren 

Chu Suet Wa 

Chung Ho Ting, Elton 

Luk Lok Yin 

Cheung Ching Yan 

Lok Mable Mei Bo 

Wan Wai Yan 

Cheung Ling Chi 

Koon Sun Fai 

Law Yuk Ling 

Leong Ka Ho 

M636 

M637 

M638 

M639 

M640 

M641 

M642 

M643 

M644 

M645 

M646 

M647 

M648 

M649 

M650 

M651 

M652 

M653 

M654 



Hung Ting Wai, David 

Fung Wing Hang, Mathew 

Fung Chi Keong 

Lau Sze Hong 

Leung Feddy Sui Hei 

Leung Yin Cheung, Barton 

Yip Kam Yee 

Lee Cheuk Hei 

Chan Hoi Kei, Stephanie 

Lau Tak, Francis 

Chan Distinction 

Liu Ka Chuen 

Pui Shan NG LI 

Chan Yat Man 

To Yuen Gwun 

Kan Cheung Heng 

Cheung Chui Ying 

Chiu Sung Ngai, Adrian 

Woo Man Ching 

M655 

M656 

M657 

M658 

M659 

M660 

M661 

M662 

M663 

M664 

M665 

M666 

M667 

M668 

M669 

M670 

M671 

M672 

M673 



Kan Ka Ho, Calvin 

Yeung Sheung Chi, Henry 

Yeung Cheryl Hiu Lam 

Chan Ching Ching 

Wong Cho Ting 

Chiu Pak Him 

Ho Chi Kin 

Chan Ka Chi 

Cheung Man Yee 

Wong Po Kit, Jeffrey 

So Tsz Lui 

Chan Yee Tak 

Leung Sau Man, Esther 

Law Ho Hei 

Tang Wai Lap 

Lau Chi King, Vincent 

Li Haniel 

Ma Lai Kei, Vicky 

Sin Ho Ting 

M674 

M675 

M676 

M677 

M678 

M679 

M680 

M681 

M682 

M683 

M684 

M685 

M686 

M687 

M688 

M689 

M690 

M691 

M692 



Tsui Ka Yan, Karen 

Tse Chun Yu 

Kau Tin Chak 

Lau Sing 

Lee Yin Ting 

Siu Carmen 

Elizabeth Ng 

Tsoi Tak Chun 

Chow Chun Chi, Cecil 

Kwok Chung Kit 

Cheung Ming Kit 

Law Ting Hin 

Lee Wing Sum, Winsome 

Ng Pui Shan 

Wong Hon Yip 

Lee Ho Ching, Adrian 

Tam Tsz Chung 

Ho Kon Chung, Jeff 

Lau Ka Chun 

M693 

M694 

M695 

M696 

M697 

M698 

M699 

M700 

M701 

M702 

M703 

M704 

M705 

M706 

M707 

M708 

M709 

M710 

M711 



Yeung Yun Wing 

Yuen Cheuk Heng, Cherry 

Chan Chun Yim 

Chan Hiu Yan, Sharon 

Chui Loreen 

Ho Joseph Junior 

Tang Wai Shan, Sandi 

Chan So Man 

JIA Ying Zi 

Wai Che Hong 

Wong Tsz Hei, Alice 

Yan Wing Yin 

Chung Wing Yee Vanessa 

Lee Wing Ki 

Kok Man Chun 

So Sin Man 

Tsang Hin Chi 

Tsang Tsz Yan 

Wong Sau Yin 

M712 

M713 

M714 

M715 

M716 

M717 

M718 

M719 

M720 

M721 

M722 

M723 

M724 

M725 

M726 

M727 

M728 

M729 

M730 



Wong Pok Shaan 

Li Si Juan, Emerson 

Chow Chi Fung 

Lo Sum Yuen, Angela 

Law Pui Lam 

Cheung Ka Kan 

Wong Tak Wun 

Ip Ka Wing, Helen 

Au Ho Cheong 

Chan Pui Shan, Theodora 

Wong Yuet Lun 

Hung Chi Wai 

WONG Pak Ho 

LEUNG Shing Tak 

YIK Shuk Yee 

MA Ka Chun 

LING Chi Ho 

DUEN Long Yee 

SHUM Carlson Ka Chun 

M731 

M732 

M733 

M734 

M735 

M736 

M737 

M738 

M739 

M740 

M741 

M742 

M743 

M744 

M745 

M746 

M747 

M748 

M749 



NGAN Mui Chun 

NG Ka Kit 

KWAN Chuk Han 

NG Sheldon Ming Sum 

WU Long Chi 

LO Yan Ki 

TSUI Pik Chun 

LO Man Chi, Gigi 

TAM Yee Ting 

LAM Sau Yin 

LAU Sin Yee 

WONG Man Kwan 

LIU Sui Chun 

LAU Han 

LIN Ka Wai 

CHAN Hoi Ming, Jaime 

LEE Lok Man, Joyce 

HO Nga Sum Clarice 

Andre David MORKEL 

M750 

M751 

M752 

M753 

M754 

M755 

M756 

M757 

M758 

M759 

M760 

M761 

M762 

M763 

M764 

M765 

M766 

M767 

M768 



TANG Long Ying  

KU Yiu Chung 

KO Oi Ching 

CHEUNG Yeung Mei 

TAM Raymond Chi Ho 

WONG Cheuk Man 

TANG Ho Kiu Howard 

HO Sin Ying 

LO Kathy Hau Yan 

WONG Kai Nang 

YU Tze Yan Amanda 

NG Fook Yee 

WONG Kit Chuk 

YEUNG Wing Yee 

CHENG Ka Yan Aileen 

CHAN Hung Hing 

SZETO Wai See 

AU Wing Yee 

Luk Siu Chuen, Thomas 

M769 

M770 

M771 

M772 

M773 

M774 

M775 

M776 

M777 

M778 

M779 

M780 

M781 

M782 

M783 

M784 

M785 

M786 

M787 



Ng Kun Fung, Matthew 

Tse Hiu Lam 

Chen Chu Ying 

Chau King Fung 

Kwok Man Heng, Jessie 

Fung Ka Lok  

Chiong Hoi Yan  

Wu Kit Shan 

Yeung Wai Shing  

Chung Wing Hong 

Lam Chin Chin  

Yuen Sik Kiu Heather 

Lau King Yat 

Chan Hon Yu Louisiana 

Lee Chi Lap Jacky 

Cheung Man Lei 

Leung Charissa Chi Yan 

Wong Tim Shun 

Ng Hoi Ying 

M788 

M789 

M790 

M791 

M792 

M793 

M794 

M795 

M796 

M797 

M798 

M799 

M800 

M801 

M802 

M803 

M804 

M805 

M806 



Tang Yuen Ting 

Chan Chui Ling 

Kan Sze Nok Sharon 

Yeung Sin Yee 

M807 

M808 

M809 

M810 

 


